PRESTEIGNE AND NORTON TOWN COUNCIL
CYNGOR TREF LLANANDRAS A NORTON

ANNUAL ACCOUNTS 15T APRIL 2022 TO 315T MARCH 2023
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PRESTEIGNE AND NORTON TOWN COUNCIL PAYMENTS YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023

MEADOW ACCOUNT
Approval Grass Professional Bank
Date |Minute Chg. No. Name WKkly Insp.|Maintenance| Cutting/ [Inspections | Utilities |Allotments| Charges |Misc.| VAT Total

19.04.22 [4038(2) [IB M1 Highground Maintenance 266.31 53.26 319.57
19.04.22 |4038(2) [DirectDebit |EDF Energy 23.88 1.19 25.07
19.04.22 14038(2) |[IB M2 N. Close 115.50 42.00 157.50
19.04.22 |14038(2) |IB M3 N. Close (refund paint) 32.00 6.40 38.40
19.04.22 [4038(2) [Bank deduction|[HSBC (March charges) 9.43 8.00 17.43
18.05.22 (4058(2) [IB M4 Leo Pest Control 260.00 52.00 312.00
18.05.22 [4058(2) [IB M5 Presteigne Building Supplies 25.83 5.16 30.99
18.05.22 [4058(2) [IB M6 JRB Enterprises Ltd 701.00 140.20 841.20
18.05.22 [4058(2) [Bank deduction |[HSBC (April charges) 8.00 8.00
18.05.22 |4058(2) |[IB M7 Highground Maintenance 288.24 57.65 345.89
15.06.22 |4069(2) |IB M8 Highground Maintenance 288.24 57.65 345.89
15.06.22 [4069(2) |Bank deduction|[HSBC (May Charges) 8.00 8.00
15.06.22 |4069(2) |IB M9 N. Close 126.00 91.00 217.00
26.07.22 |4081(2) |IBM10 Highground Maintenance 288.24 57.65 345.89
26.07.22 |4081(2) |[IB M11 Presteigne Building Supplies 9.62 1.92 11.54
26.07.22 |4081(2) |Direct Debit |EDF Energy 70.73 3.54 74.27
26.07.22 |4081(2) [Bank deduction |[HSBC June charges) 8.00 8.00
26.07.22 |4081(2) |IB M12 N. Close 112.00 52.50 164.50
26.07.22 |4081(2) |[Direct Debit [Welsh Water 17 .21 17.21
17.08.22 |4093(1) |IBM13 Highground Maintenance 288.24 57.65 345.89
17.08.22 (4093(1) [IB M14 Presteigne Building Supplies 6.51 1.30 7.81
17.08.22 |4093(1) |[IB M15 N. Close 105.00 38.50 143.50
17.08.22 |4093(1) |Bank deduction|HSBC (July charges) 8.00 8.00
21.09.22 14098 (2) (1B M16 Highground Maintenance 288.24 57.65 345.89
21.09.22 |4098 (2) |Bank deduction |[HSBC (August charges) 8.00 8.00
21.09.22 14098 (2) |IB M17 N. Close 105.00 45.50 150.50
21.09.22 14098 (2) |IB M18 Play Inspection Company 174.00 34.80 208.80
19.10.22 (4113 (2) (IB M19 Highground Maintenance] 288.24 57.65 345.89
19.10.22 (4113 (2) (IB M20 Presteigne Building Supplies 15.71 3.14 18.85
19.10.22 |4113 (2) |Direct Debit |EDF Energy 50.01 2.50 52.51
19.10.22 (4113 (2) |IB M21 N. Close 105.00 14.00 119.00
19.10.22 (4113 (2) |Bank Deduction|HSBC 8.00 8.00
19.10.22 (4113 (2) |IB M22 Amazon (refund T. Price) 7.49 1.50 8.99
16.11.22 |4126(2) |IB M23 Highground Maintenance 288.24 57.65 345.89




PRESTEIGNE AND NORTON TOWN COUNCIL PAYMENTS YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023

MEADOW ACCOUNT
Approval Grass Professional Bank
Date [Minute Chg. No. Name Wkly Insp.|Maintenance| Cutting/ Inspections | Utilities |Allotments|Charges | Misc.| VAT Total

16.11.22 [(4126(2) [IB M24 Presteigne Building Supplies 30.24 6.04 36.28
16.11.22 |4126(2) |IB M25 N. Close 105.00 42.00 147.00
16.11.22 [4126(2) |IB M26 JRB Enterprises Ltd 114.25 22.85 137.10
16.11.22 [4126(2) |Bank deduction [HSBC 8.00 8.00
21.12.22 |4137(2) |IB M27 RB Landscaping 180.00 180.00
21.12.22 |4137(2) |IB M28 Highground Maintenance 288.24 57.65 345.89
21.12.22 14137(2) [IB M29 R. Price 465.00 93.00 558.00
21.12.22 14137(2) [IB M30 PNAA 60.00 60.00
21.12.22 |4137(2) |Bank deduction |[HSBC 8.00 8.00
21.12.22 |14137(2) |[IB M31 N. Close 112.00 112.00
18.01.23 [4148(1) |IB M32 JRB Enterprises Ltd (refund TP) 456.00 91.20 547.20
18.01.23 [4148(1) |IB M33 Highground Maintenance 288.24 57.65 345.89
18.01.23 [4148(1) |Direct Debit |[EDF Energy 34.61 1.73 36.34
25.01.23 |4152(2) |IB M34 N. Close 77.00 28.00 105.00
25.01.23 |4152(2) |(IB M35 RB Landscaping 1308.00 150.00 291.60f 1749.60
25.01.23 |4152(2) |Bank deduction|[HSBC 8.00 8.00
25.01.23 [4152(2) |DirectDebit [Welsh Water 19.52 19.52
15.02.23 [4162(2) |[IB M36 Highground Maintenance 288.24 57.65 345.89
15.02.23 [4162(2) |IB M37 N. Close 105.00 21.00 126.00
15.02.23 [4162(2) |IB M38 Presteigne Building Supplies 161.03 32.21 193.24
15.02.23 [4162(2) |Bank deduction [HSBC 8.00 8.00
15.03.23 [4172(2) |IB M39 J. Cromar 725.00 145.00 870.00
15.03.23 [4172(2) |IB M40 Highground Maintenance 288.24 57.65 345.89
15.03.23 [4172(2) |IB M41 Presteigne Building Supplies 179.00 35.80 214.80
15.03.23 [4172(2) |IB M42 N. Close 98.00 140.00 238.00
15.03.23 [4172(2) |Bank deduction [HSBC 10.00 10.00

1165.50 4305.15 3436.95 899.00f 215.96| 380.46 98.00| 0.00|1660.49| 12161.51




PRESTEIGNE AND NORTON TOWN COUNCIL
PAYMENTS : YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2023

TREASURER ACCOUNT

Approved Date Minute Payment No. Name Donation S.137 Mwww% >__/_\_%&Mnmm Office Supplies Other Admin O_um_w,_\_om mﬂmmmﬂwm Misc ommmﬂm_wm VAT Total Notes
20.04.22 4038(2) 1B1 Audit Wales 255.00 255.00
20.04.22 4038(2) 1B2 F. Preece (refund paint) 39.36 7.87 47.23
20.04.22 4038(2) 1B3 One Voice Wales 498.00 498.00 |Annual Membership
20.04.22 4038(2) 1B4 Mrs T.A. Price 98.46 15.50 1.65 115.61 [stamps etc
20.04.22 4038(2) IB5 SLCC 234.00 234.00 |Annual Membership
20.04.22 4038(1) 1B6 Mid Border Arts 1250.00 1250.00|LGA 1972 a. 145.
20.04.22 4038(1) IB7 Judge's Lodging Trust Ltd 2000.00 2000.00|LGA 1972 a. 144

Presteigne & Norton Community Local Govt & Rating

20.04.22 4038(1) B8 Support 250.00 250.00 |Act 1997 5.26
20.04.22 4038(1) 1B9 PACDG 250.00 250.00
20.04.22 4038(1) 1B10 East Radnorshire Care 2000.00 2000.00
20.04.22 4038(1) 1B11 Warden Guardian Foundation 250.00 250.00|LGA1976 5. 19
20.04.22 4038(1) 1B12 Wales Air Ambulance 300.00 300.00
20.04.22 4038(1) 1B13 Presteigne Memorial Hall 1250.00 1250.00|LGA 1972 5.133
20.04.22 4038(1) 1B14 Powys CAB 200.00 200.00 |LGA 1972 5.142
20.04.22 4038(1) IB15 Brecon & Radnor Samaritans 250.00 250.00
20.04.22 4038(1) 1B16 Presteigne Youth Project 1000.00 1000.00 |LGA1976 s. 19
20.04.22 4038(1) 1B17 Presteigne Festival 1250.00 1250.00 |LGA 1972 s. 145.
20.04.22 4038(1) 1B18 Presteigne & Norton Floral Arts Society 200.00 200.00 |For 2022 Event
20.04.22 4038(2) 1B19 Border Janitorial 62.00 12.40 74.40
20.04.22 4038(2) 1B20 The School Sign Shop 53.90 10.78 64.68 |Terrace Play Area
20.04.22 4038(2) 1B21 Cleanmy 30.72 6.14 36.86 |materials
20.04.22 4038(2) 1B22 Naturescape (refund K.Van Den Ende) 94.16 18.83 112.99
20.04.22 4038(2) 1B23 Mrs T.A. Price 1393.42 1393.42
20.04.22 4038(2) 1B24 HM Revenue & Customs 591.35 591.35
20.04.22 4038(2) Direct Debit NEST 132.30 132.30
20.04.22 4038(2) 1B25 Mrs T. Lloyd-John 390.49 390.49
20.04.22 4038(2) 1B26 Presteigne Building Supplies 68.52 13.71 82.23
20.04.22 4038(2) Direct Debit EDF Energy 146.72 7.34 154.06 |Toilets
20.04.22 4038(2) BC HSBC 8.00 8.00 |Bank Charges
20.04.22 4038(2) 1B27 Zoom (refund T. Price) 83.93 16.79 100. 72 |Annual Subscription
20.04.22 4038(2) 1B28 L.Stephens 99.00 99.0022
20.04.22 4038(2) 1B29 PACDG (street cleaning) 250.00 250.00
20.04.22 4038(2) 1B30 Cartridge People (refund TP) 253.91 50.79 304.70
20.04.22 4038(2) 1B31 N. Close 87.50 87.50 |Wilson Terrace
20.04.22 4038(2) 1B32 Chemassist 278.00 55.60 333.60 [chemicals for urinal
20.04.22 4038(2) IB33 Woodland Trust 44.12 0.83 44.95
20.04.22 4038(1) 1B34 Norton Sports Committee 200.00 200.00
18.05.22 4058(2) B35 Highline Electrical 600.00 120.00 720.00
18.05.22 4058(1) 1B36 Norton Comm Trust 5000.00 5000.00 |community hub
18.05.22 4058(2) 1B37 Llandrindod Wells Town Council 45.00 45,00 |Training via OVW
18.05.22 4058(2) Direct Debit Information Commissioner 35.00 35.00 |Data Registration
18.05.22 4058(2) 1B38 PACDG (street cleaning) 250.00 250.00
18.05.22 4058(2) 1B39 Mrs T.A. Price 1393.42 1393.42
18.05.22 4058(2) 1B40 HM Revenue & Customs 591.35 591.35
18.05.22 4058(2) Direct Debit NEST 132.30 132.30
18.05.22 4058(2) BP HSBC - bank charges 8.00 8.00
18.05.22 4058(2) 1B41 T. Lloyd-John 628.23 628.23
18.05.22 4058(2) Direct Debit EDF Energy 34.75 1.74 36.49 |Wilson Terrace
18.05.22 4058(2) 1B42 Clubsport 51.64 10.33 61.97 |engraving
18.05.22 4058(2) 1B43 Amazon refund T. Price) 53.28 10.64 63.92
15.06.22 1B44 Artisan Print 15.56 3.11 18.6
15.06.22 4069(2) 1B45 Powys County Council 1000.00 1000.00
15.06.22 4069(2) 1B46 B. Baynham 138.35 14.99 153.34 |Jubilee refunds
15.06.22 4069(2) 1B47 Screwfix (refund T. Price) 50.80 10.17 60.97 |sundry parts
15.06.22 4069(2) 1B48 Hart Plumbing Spares (refund T. Price) 21.79 4.36 26.15 |toilet seat
15.06.22 4069(2) 1B49 Cloudy IT 4865.00 973.00 5838.00 |equipment
15.06.22 4069(2) IB50 D. Edwards 400.00 400.00
15.06.22 4069(2) 1B51 Mrs T.A. Price 1393.22 1393.22
15.06.22 4069(2) 1B52 HM Revenue & Customs 591.55 100.00 691.55
15.06.22 4069(2) Direct Debit NEST 132.30 132.30




PRESTEIGNE AND NORTON TOWN COUNCIL
PAYMENTS : YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2023

TREASURER ACCOUNT
Approved Date |  Minute PaymentNo.  |Name Donation |  S.137 m_mm_wx% >.”_\_oﬂmmm Office Supplies | Other Admin %%,_\_w x_,_mw%,wm Misc omwm_wm VAT Total Notes
15.06.22 4069(2) 1B53 T. Lioyd-John 654.23 654.23
15.06.22 4069(2) 1B54 Dilwyns Solicitors 600.00 600.00 |Search Fees
15.06.22 4069(2) 1B55 J. Cartwright (Mr. Bamboozle) 150.00 150.00
15.06.22 4069(2) 1B56 N. Close 112.00 112.00
15.06.22 4069(2) 1B57 B. Baynham 179.83 179.83 |Jubilee refunds
15.06.22 4069(2) Bank Deduction HSBC 8.00 8.00 [Charges - May
15.06.22 4069(2) 1B58 Sheep Music (reuseable cups) 200.00 200.00 |climate crisis fund
26.07.22 4081(2) 1B59 East Radnorshire Care 125.00 125.00 |Mayor's Exp (FP)
26.07.22 4081(2) 1B60 Presteigne Co-Responders 125.00 125.00 |Mayor's Exp (FP)
26.07.22 4081(2) 1B61 Presteigne Building Supplies 16.62 3.32 19.94
26.07.22 4081(2) 1B62 Mrs T.A. Price 39.52 0.99 40.51
26.07.22 4081(2) Direct Debit NEST 132.30 132.30
26.07.22 4081(2) 1B63 Mrs T.A. Price 1423.24 1423.24
26.07.22 4081(2) 1B64 HM Revenue & Customs 561.53 561.53
26.07.22 4081(2) 1B65 T. Lloyd-John 706.23 706.23 [inc deep clean W/T
26.07.22 4081(2) Direct Debit EDF Energy 84.57 4.23 88.80 |H'd Street
26.07.22 4081(2) Direct Debit EDF Energy 24.07 1.20 25.27 |WiTerrace
26.07.22 4081(2) Bank Deduction HSBC 8.00 8.00
26.07.22 4081(2) N. Close 70.00 70.00
26.07.22 4081(2) PHS Group 129.76 25.96 155.72
26.07.22 4081(2) Welsh Water 237.25 237.25
26.07.22 4081(2) Welsh Water 80.75 80.75
17.08.22 4093(1) Wallgate Ltd 85.28 17.06 102. 34 |liquid soap
17.08.22 4093(1) Wye & Usk Foundation 722.50 144.50 867.00 |Weir Survey
17.08.22 4093(1) NEST 132.30 132.30
17.08.22 4093(1) Mrs T.A. Price 1423.04 1423.04
17.08.22 4093(1) HM Revenue & Customs 561.73 561.73
17.08.22 4093(1) T. Lloyd-John 667.23 667.23
17.08.22 4093(1) Lyreco 9.63 1.93 11.56
17.08.22 4093(1) AJ Gallagher Insurance 1363.76 1363. 76 |Insurance
17.08.22 4093(1) Wye & Usk Foundation 2449.00 489.80 2938.80 |Weir Work
17.08.22 4093(1) T. Price (refund - stamps) 31.49 31.49
17.08.22 4093(1) Mr. N. Close 17.50 17.50
17.08.22 4093(1) PACDG - Liminal Space 100.00 100.00
17.08.22 4093(1) Bank Deduction HSBC (July charges) 8.00 8.00
21.09.22 4098 (2) [Debit Card (no IB 79)[Powys County Council 111.00 111.00 |Licence Xmas Lights
21.09.22 4098 (2) 1B80 Cleanmy 38.04 7.61 45.65
21.09.22 4098 (2) 1B81 Border Janitorial 71.42 14.28 85.70
21.09.22 4098 (2) 1B82 Presteigne Building Supplies 123.00 24.60 147.60
21.09.22 4098 (2) 1B83 Lyreco 5.72 1.14 6.86
21.09.22 4098 (2) Direct Debit NEST 132.30 132.30
21.09.22 4098 (2) 1B84 Mrs T.A. Price 1423.24 1423.24
21.09.22 4098 (2) 1B85 HM Revenue & Customs 561.53 561.53
21.09.22 4098 (2) Bank Deduction HSBC (August charges) 8.00 8.00
21.09.22 4098 (2) 1B86 Leo Pest Control 58.00 11.60 69.60
21.09.22 4098 (2) 1B87 T. Lioyd-John 667.23 667.23 |Cleaning August
21.09.22 4098 (2) 1B88 N. Close 290.50
28.09.22 4098 (2) Debit Card Hart Plumbing Spares 43.58 8.72
19.10.22 4113 (1) ch 102134 RBL Poppy Appeal 60.00 I
19.10.22 4113 (1) 1B89 Norton Sports Committee 200.00 200.00 |Annual Fireworks
19.10.22 4113 (1) 1B90 Sheep Music 500.00 500.00 |Annual Fireworks
19.10.22 4113 (1) 1B91 Radnorshire Wildlife Trust 250.00 250.00
19.10.22 4113 (2) 1B 92 D. Edwards 21.00 21.00 [refund expense
19.10.22 4113 (2) 1B 93 Presteigne Bu 4.14 0.83 497
19.10.22 4113 (2) Direct Debit EDF Energy 35.24 1.76 37.00
19.10.22 4113 (2) Direct Debit EDF Energy 75.29 3.76 79.05
19.10.22 4113 (2) 1B94 Mrs T.A. Price 1423.24 1423.24
19.10.22 4113 (2) 1B95 HM Revenue & Customs 561.53 56153
19.10.22 4113 (2) Direct Debit NEST 132.30 132.30
19.10.22 4113 (2) 1B96 T. Lloyd-John 641.23 641.23
19.10.22 4113 (2) 1B97 N. Close 31.50 31.50




PRESTEIGNE AND NORTON TOWN COUNCIL
PAYMENTS : YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2023

TREASURER ACCOUNT
Approved Date Minute Payment No. Name Donation S.137 M_M_Mx% >__,_\_%<«Mﬂmm Office Supplies | Other Admin %%_ﬂ_\_om x_,_mmmﬁwm,wm Misc OWM_,MMm VAT Total Notes
19.10.22 4113 (2) 1B98 Mrs T.A. Price 24.13 39.15 3.31 66.59
19.10.22 4113 (2) Bank Deduction HSBC 8.00 8.00 |Sept Charges
19.10.22 4113 (2) 1B99 Orphans Press Ltd 192.00 192.00 |Annual Hosting
16.11.22 4126(2) 1B100 T. Lloyd-John 667.23 667.23
16.11.22 4126(2) Direct Debit NEST 132.30 132.30
16.11.22 4126(2) 1B101 Mrs T.A. Price 1423.04 1423.04
16.11.22 4126(2) 1B102 HM Revenue & Customs 561.73 561.73
16.11.22 4126(2) 1B103 Amazon (refund T. Price) 29.12 5.83 34.95 |Condolence Book
16.11.22 4126(2) 1B104 Orphans Press Ltd 144.00 144 .00 |Updates to Website
16.11.22 4126(2) 1B105 N. Close 42.00 42.00
16.11.22 4126(2) Debit Card Cartridge People 166.50 33.30 199.80
16.11.22 4126(2) 1B106 Border Janitorial 71.42 14.28 85.70
16.11.22 4126(2) Bank Deduction HSBC 9.00 9.00
16.11.22 4126(2) Various inc 2 cheques | Dilwyns Solicitors 185000.00 185000.00 |Land Purchase
21.12.22 4137(2) 1B107 Dilwyns S 811.92 119.00 930.92 |Balance of Fees
21.12.22 4137(2) 1B108 Highline Electrical 450.00 90.00 540.00 |install of lights
21.12.22 4137(2) 1B109 Mrs T.A. Price 2026.04 2026.04
21.12.22 4137(2) 1B110 HM Revenue & Customs 928.51 928.51
21.12.22 4137(2) Direct Debit NEST 195.93 195.93
21.12.22 4137(2) 1B111 Caring for God's Acre 390.00 390.00
21.12.22 4137(2) Bank Deduction HSBC 10.00 10.00
21.12.22 4137(2) 1B112 T. Lloyd-John 460.49 460.49
21.12.22 4137(2) 1B113 Presteigne Building Supplies 16.52 3.30 19.82
21.12.22 4137(2) 1B114 Mrs T.A. Price 50.98 0.99 51.97
21.12.22 4137(2) 1B115 PAVO (energy survey) 250.00 250.00
21.12.22 4137(2) 1B116 Presteigne Youth Project 150.00 150.00 |hire for tree hub
21.12.22 4137(2) 1B117 N. Close 3.50 3.50
21.12.22 4137(2) Debit Card Powys County Council 2395.00 2395.00
18.01.23 4148(1) 1B118 Mrs T.A. Price 1498.20 1498.20
18.01.23 4148(1) 1B119 HM Revenue & Customs 583.31 100.00 683.31
18.01.23 4148(1) Direct Debit NEST 139.37 139.37
18.01.23 4148(1) 1B120 D. Edwards 400.00 400.00Tax incin IB119
18.01.23 4148(1) Direct Debit EDF Energy 30.13 1.51 31.64
18.01.23 4148(1) Direct Debit EDF Energy 112.53 5.63 118.16
25.01.23 4152(2) 1B121 N. Close 10.50 10.50
25.01.23 4152(2) Bank Deduction  |HSBC 8.00 8.00
25.01.23 4152(2) Debit Card Powys County Council 1046.14 1046. 14 [election costs
25.01.23 4152(2) 1B122 T. Lloyd-John 408.49 408.49
25.01.23 4152(2) 1B123 R. Bamford (refund Vista Print) 17.25 6.50 23.75
25.01.23 4152(2) 1B124 Border Janitorial 70.45 14.09 84.54
25.01.23 4152(2) 1B125 Bosky Trees 840.00 168.00 1008.00 [Tree Survey
25.01.23 4152(2) Direct Debit Welsh Water 184.94 184.94
25.01.23 4152(2) Direct Debit Welsh Water 10.30 10.30
18.01.23 4148(1) 1B126 Hope House Children's Hospice 100.00 100.00
15.02.23 4162(2) 1B127 Highline Electrical 450.00 90.00 540.00
15.02.23 4162(2) 1B128 Mrs T.A. Price 1498.40 1498.40
15.02.23 4162(2) 1B129 HM Revenue & Customs 583.11 583.11
15.02.23 4162(2) Direct Debit NEST 139.37 139.37
15.02.23 4162(2) 1B130 Paramount Plants 437.50 87.50 525.00
156.02.23 4162(2) 1B131 Paramount Plants 79.17 15.83 95.00
15.02.23 4162(2) 1B132 Tree Shop Ltd 48.00 9.60 57.60
15.02.23 4162(2) Debit Card Powys County Council 40.00 40.00 |Green Waste Bin
15.02.23 4162(2) 1B133 P. Ward 400.00 400.00
15.02.23 4162(2) 1B134 Ashridge Nurseries 91.45 18.29 109.74
15.02.23 4162(2) 1B135 T. Price (refund - stamps) 10.88 10.88
15.02.23 4162(2) 1B136 Presteigne Building Supplies 3.79 0.76 4.55
15.02.23 4162(2) 1B137 T. Lloyd-John 421.49 421.49
15.02.23 4162(2) 1B138 N. Close 28.00 28.00
15.02.23 4162(2) 1B139 Artisan Print 20.28 4.06 24.34
15.02.23 4162(2) 1B140 Nigel Hand 1488.00 1488.00
15.02.23 4162(2) 1B141 Peter Hollins 7570.00 1514.00 9084.00
15.02.23 4162(2) 1B142 17.50 17.50 [ Training Clir. Gray




PRESTEIGNE AND NORTON TOWN COUNCIL
PAYMENTS : YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2023

TREASURER ACCOUNT
Approved Date Minute Payment No. Name Donation S.137 M_M_wx_.w >__,_\_oﬂw\mﬂ_mm Office Supplies Other Admin %%%,_\_M xﬂmmwﬂﬂ Misc om“m_wm VAT Total Notes
15.02.23 4162(2) Bank Deduction  |HSBC 10.00 10.00
15.02.23 4162(2) Debit Card Habitat Aid Ltd 152.25 30.45 182.70
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B143 Powys County Council 1337.20 1337.20
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B144 240.00 48.00 288.00
15.03.23 4172(2) I1B145 676.04 135.21 811.25
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B146 R.B. Landcaping 7815.00 1563.00 9378.00
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B147 Paramount Plants 368.75 73.75 442.50
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B148 Amazon (refund J. Poster) 14.42 2.88 17.30
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B149 Amazon (refund T. Price) 14.16 2.83 16.99 |Batteries - auto flush
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B150 META 59.04 59.04
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B151 O. Rimington 320.00 320.00
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B152 O. Rimington 571.42 571.42
15.03.23 4172(2) IB153 Artisan Print 8.00 1.60 9.60
15.03.23 4172(2) Direct Debit NEST 139.37 139.37
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B154 Mrs T.A. Price 1498.40 1498.40
15.03.23 4172(2) IB155 HM Revenue & Customs 583.11 583.11
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B156 A. Dodgson (refund - compost) 26.63 5.33 31.96
15.03.23 4172(2) IB157 Artisan Print 61.06 12.21 73.27
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B158 Cultivating Learning abnd Nature CIC 100.00 100.00
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B159 Artisan Print 597 1.19 7.16
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B160 Artisan Print 14.05 2.82 16.87
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B161 Presteigne Building Supplies 351.22 70.24 421.46
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B162 Amazon (refund R. Bamford) 14.00 2.80 16.80
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B163 Amazon (refund R. Bamford) 34.99 7.00 41.99
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B164 Amazon (refund R. Bamford) 12.27 2.45 14.72
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B165 T. Lloyd-John 382.49 382.49
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B166 META (J. Yeomans) 200.00 200.00
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B167 N. Close 35.00 35.00
Frank Matthews Tree Shop (refund
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B168 P.Van Den Ende) 105.00 105.00
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B169 Adam Davies 350.00 350.00 [Pruning Event
15.03.23 4172(2) 1B170 JM Stevens 125.00 125.00
19.04.23 - Debit Card Microsoft 16.66 3.33 19.99 |Email Storage
7450.00 9210.00| 26749.68 1375.92 705.48 4107.50| 9669.09)| 210357.88| 15556.30 93.00 6285.23| 291560.08




